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If you cannot keep your appointment, please notify us by calling
570-384-1501 option 7, then option 1, a minimum of 24 hours
before your scheduled appointment time. If you do not cancel
your appointment within the required time frame, you will be
charged 100% of the cost of your service.

You may feel free to reach out to us on our new Facebook page,
Eagle Rock Spa, by e-mailing erspa@eaglerockresort.com or
checking us out online at thespaateaglerock.mysalononline.com.

We stand by our work, however, if you are dissatisfied with your
service, please email or call within 7 days to receive a redo on
the service free of charge.

‘We cannot refund any products or services sold.

Eagle Rock property owners and members of the immediate
household (i.e. minors), will receive 25% off products and
services. To receive the discount your Eagle Rock id must state
“property owner” on the card and not “guest”. Card must be

present at the time of checkout, or the discount will not be applied.

If prepaying by phone, we will verify the information before
charging the card for the service.

We ask that you arrive 15 minutes prior to your scheduled
appointment time. If you arrive late, we will NOT extend your
appointment time. New clients will have to fill out the
necessary forms for the services they are receiving, which
includes general information and a release form.

Children aged 18 and younger must be accompanied by an adult.
For legal reasons, a minor cannot pay for a service using their
parents credit card, even with parental consent. If paying by card,
the cardholder must be present at checkout.

The spa has the right to refuse service to anyone. If you have any
infectious diseases, we will need a doctor’s note clearing you
for the service.

*ALL SERVICES ARE SUBJECT TO STAFF
AND PRODUCT AVAILABILITY.*
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Swedish
30 min
60 min
90 min

Deep Tissue
30 min

60 min
90 min

Himalayan Salt or Hot Stone
30 min

60 min
90 min

Maternity/Prenatal

45 min
60 min

Add-Ons

Cupping, reflexology, or CBD oil
Scalp treatment or foot scrub
Aromatherapy

BODY TREATMENTS
Body Glow
Customized Mud Wrap

MISC.
Braids: starting at $15

$60
$100
$150

$70
$120
$180

$80
$140
$200

$85
$120

$40
$30
$26

$76
$136

(545)
($75)
(§112.50)

($52.50)
($90)
($155)

($60)
($105)
($150)

($63.75)
($90)

($30)
($22.50)
($19.50)

($57)
($102)

(depending on your hair and what you're looking for.. price will be finalized during consultation)\

Hair Tinsel

Partial (10 strands or less)
Full (10-20 strands)
Customized (21 + strands)

Henna Tattoos
Small
Large

$24
$44
$48

$16
$24

($18)
($33)
($36) +

(512)
(518)



| HAIR /

- Men’s
Men’s Classic cut: $32 ($24)
(haircut, neckline trim)

Deluxe cut: $40 ($30)
(haircut, hot towel, neckline shave, eyebrow trim)
~ Beard trim: $16 ($12)

~ Eyebrow trim: $12 ($9)

/ Boys under 13
Buzz cut: $26 ($19.50)
Scissor cut: $30 ($22.50)
Combo: $28 ($21)

~ Women’s

%» Blowout: $44 ($33)

. Shampoo & Style: $60 ($45)

& Dry cut: $36 ($27)
Wash & cut: $44 ($33)
Wash, cut & dry: $60 ($45)
Wash, cut, dry & style: $76 ($57)
Girls under 13
Shampoo & style: $44 ($33)
Dry cut: $30 ($22.50)
Wash & cut: $38 ($28.50)
Wash cut & dry: $54 ($40.50)
Wash, cut, dry & style: $70 ($52.50)
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Chemical services
Perm: starting at
(prices will be finalized during consultation)

Full highlight: starting at
(over 10 foils)

Partial highlight: starting at

Balayage, ombre and vivid services: starting at
(prices will be finalized during consultation)

All over color: starting at
Root retouch: starting at
Toner:

Shine/glaze service:
(A glaze is similar to a toner, but no color will be added to change

the tone of your hair. This service will add shine to dull hair)

Extra color or bleach

. 20-40 ml:
. 40-80 ml:
Treatments:

Scalp Treatment with blowout:

Botanical Repair:

(Intensive treatment instantly strengthens & builds bonds for deep
repair with the power of plants; formulated for deep conditioning)

Invati:

(Helps promote hair growth, helps keep hair from thinning, helps provide
fullness and volume to the hair.. also treats dry, brittle strands to restore
hydration for shiny, moisture rich and healthy looking hair)

Nutriplenish:
(Treats dry, brittle strands to restore hydration for shiny,
moisture rich and healthy looking hair)

Scalp Solutions:
(Improves scalp hydration, helps remove sebum and build up,
and provides all day scalp protection)

Botanical Repair or Invati add on:
Nutriplenish or Scalp Solutions add on:

$90 ($67.50)

$140 ($105)

$100 ($75)
$100 ($75)

$90 ($67.50) /

$80 ($60)
$76 ($57)

$76 ($57)

$12 ($9)
$24 ($18)

$44 ($33) é
$60 ($45)

o

$60 ($45)

BN

$44 ($33)

$44 ($33)

$30 ($22.50)
$22 ($16.50)
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¥ Kids
Mani $20  ($15)
Pedi $30 ($22.50)
Combo $45  (833.75)
Men’s
Mani $25  ($18.75)
~ Pedi $45 ($33.75)
- Combo $60  ($45)
/ Express
(Soak. Trim. File. Cuticle push. Polish. *does not include cuticles, calluses, or massage)
Mani $20  ($15)
Pedi $36 ($27)
Combo $50 ($37.50)
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*'%1 (Soak. Trim. File. Cuticle removal. Buff. Scrub. Massage. Polish.)

Mani $30  ($22.50)
Pedi $50 ($37.50)
Combo $70 ($52.50)
Deluxe

(Soak. Trim. File. Cuticle removal. Buff. Callus file.
Scrub. Masque or paraffin. Massage. Polish

Mani $40  ($30)
Pedi $60  ($45)
. Combo $90  (567.50)
" Nail add ons:
Gel upgrade $20  ($16)
Gel removal $20  ($16)

Masque w hot towels or Paraffin (hands or feet) $32 (%24
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Facial Waxing
Brows

Cheeks
Lip
Chin
Neck
Full face

Body Waxing
Chest

Back
Underarms
Half leg
Full leg

Brows & Lashes
Brow or lash lift
Brow & lash lift

Brow or lash tint
Brow & lash tint
Brow & lash lift & tint

AVEDA FACIALS

Mini
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$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$60

$50
$60
$36
$45
$60

$76
$140
$36
$64
$196

Customized deep cleanse with cleanser, toner and moisturizer

Express

Customized deep cleanse with hot towels, cleanser, toner,
and moisturizer with massage

Basic

Customized facial including hot towels, deep cleanse,

toner, masque and moisturizer with massage

Deluxe

Customizable facial including hot towels, deep cleanse,

toner, masque, moisturizer w massage and add ons

Dermaplane or extraction add on
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(815)
(815)
(815)
(815)
(815)
(845)

(837.50)
(845)
($27)
(833.75)
(845)

($57)
($105)
($27)
($48)
($147)

$30 ($22.50)

$60 ($45)

$80 ($60)

$100 (§75)

$36 (827)




