POLICIES

- Figure 2. If you cannot keep your appointment, please notify us by calling 570-384-1501 option 7, then option 1, a minimum of 24 hours before your scheduled appointment time. If you do not cancel your appointment within the required time frame, you will be charged 100% of the cost of your service.
- You may feel free to reach out to us on our new Facebook page, Eagle Rock Spa, by e-mailing erspa@eaglerockresort.com or checking us out online at thespaateaglerock.mysalononline.com.
- We stand by our work, however, if you are dissatisfied with your service, please email or call within 7 days to receive a redo on the service free of charge.

 We cannot refund any products or services sold.
- Eagle Rock property owners and members of the immediate household (i.e. minors), will receive 25% off products and services. To receive the discount your Eagle Rock id must state "property owner" on the card and not "guest". Card must be present at the time of checkout, or the discount will not be applied. If prepaying by phone, we will verify the information before charging the card for the service.
- We ask that you arrive 15 minutes prior to your scheduled appointment time. If you arrive late, we will NOT extend your appointment time. New clients will have to fill out the necessary forms for the services they are receiving, which includes general information and a release form.
- Children aged 18 and younger must be accompanied by an adult. For legal reasons, a minor cannot pay for a service using their parents credit card, even with parental consent. If paying by card, the cardholder must be present at checkout.
- The spa has the right to refuse service to anyone. If you have any infectious diseases, we will need a doctor's note clearing you for the service.

ALL SERVICES ARE SUBJECT TO STAFF AND PRODUCT AVAILABILITY.

MASSAGE

WASSAGE		
Swedish		
30 min	\$60	(\$45)
60 min	\$100	(\$75)
90 min	\$150	(\$112.50)
Deep Tissue		
30 min	\$70	(\$52.50)
60 min	\$120	(\$90)
90 min	\$180	(\$155)
Himalayan Salt or Hot Stone		
30 min	\$80	(\$60)
60 min	\$140	(\$105)
90 min	\$200	(\$150)
		, ,
Maternity/Prenatal		
45 min	\$85	(\$63.75)
60 min	\$120	(\$90)
Add-Ons		
Cupping, reflexology, or CBD oil	\$40	(\$30)
Scalp treatment or foot scrub	\$30	(\$22.50)
Aromatherapy	\$26	(\$19.50)
DODY TO LATE AND LED TO		
BODY TREATMENTS	ф 7 .	(0.5.7)
Body Glow	\$76	(\$57)
Customized Mud Wrap	\$136	(\$102)
MISC.		
Braids: starting at \$15		
(depending on your hair and what you're looking for. price will be	e finalized	during consultation)
<u>Hair Tinsel</u>		
Partial (10 strands or less)	\$24	(\$18)
Full (10-20 strands)	\$44	(\$33)
Customized (21 + strands)	\$48	(\$36) +
Henna Tattoos		
Small	\$16	(\$12)
Large	\$24	(\$18)
Large	\$24	(\$18)

HAIR

Men's Men's Classic cut: (haircut, neckline trim)	\$32 (\$24)
Deluxe cut: (haircut, hot towel, neckline shave, eyebrow trim)	\$40 (\$30)
Beard trim: Eyebrow trim:	\$16 (\$12) \$12 (\$9)
Boys under 13 Buzz cut: Scissor cut: Combo:	\$26 (\$19.50) \$30 (\$22.50) \$28 (\$21)
Women's Blowout: Shampoo & Style: Dry cut: Wash & cut: Wash, cut & dry: Wash, cut, dry & style:	\$44 (\$33) \$60 (\$45) \$36 (\$27) \$44 (\$33) \$60 (\$45) \$76 (\$57)
Girls under 13 Shampoo & style: Dry cut: Wash & cut: Wash cut & dry: Wash, cut, dry & style:	\$44 (\$33) \$30 (\$22.50) \$38 (\$28.50) \$54 (\$40.50) \$70 (\$52.50)

HAIR

Chemical services Perm: starting at (prices will be finalized during consultation)	\$90 (\$67.50)
Full highlight: starting at (over 10 foils)	\$140 (\$105)
Partial highlight: starting at	\$100 (\$75)
Balayage, ombre and vivid services: starting at (prices will be finalized during consultation)	\$100 (\$75)
All over color: starting at Root retouch: starting at Toner:	\$90 (\$67.50) \$80 (\$60) \$76 (\$57)
Shine/glaze service: (A glaze is similar to a toner, but no color will be added to change the tone of your hair. This service will add shine to dull hair)	\$76 (\$57)
Extra color or bleach • 20-40 ml: • 40-80 ml:	\$12 (\$9) \$24 (\$18)
Treatments: Scalp Treatment with blowout: Botanical Repair: (Intensive treatment instantly strengthens & builds bonds for deep repair with the power of plants; formulated for deep conditioning)	\$44 (\$33) \$60 (\$45)
Invati: (Helps promote hair growth, helps keep hair from thinning, helps provide fullness and volume to the hair. also treats dry, brittle strands to restore hydration for shiny, moisture rich and healthy looking hair)	\$60 (\$45)
Nutriplenish: (Treats dry, brittle strands to restore hydration for shiny, moisture rich and healthy looking hair)	\$44 (\$33)
Scalp Solutions: (Improves scalp hydration, helps remove sebum and build up, and provides all day scalp protection)	\$44 (\$33)
Botanical Repair or Invati add on: Nutriplenish or Scalp Solutions add on:	\$30 (\$22.50) \$22 (\$16.50)

NAILS

Kids		
Mani	\$20	(\$15)
Pedi	\$30	(\$22.50)
Combo	\$45	(\$33.75)
Men's		
Mani	\$25	(\$18.75)
Pedi	\$45	(\$33.75)
Combo	\$60	(\$45)
Express		
(Soak. Trim. File. Cuticle push. Polish. *does not include cutic	cles, callus	es, or massage,
Mani	\$20	(\$15)
Pedi	\$36	(\$27)
Combo	\$50	(\$37.50)
Classic (Soak. Trim. File. Cuticle removal. Buff. Scrub. Massage. Poli	ish.)	
Mani	\$30	(\$22.50)
Pedi	\$50	(\$37.50)
Combo	\$70	(\$52.50)
Deluxe (Soak. Trim. File. Cuticle removal. Buff. Callus file. Scrub. Masque or paraffin. Massage. Polish		
Mani	\$40	(\$30)
Pedi	\$60	(\$45)
Combo	\$90	(\$67.50)
Nail add ons:		
Gel upgrade	\$20	(\$16)
Gel removal	\$20	(\$16)
Masque w hot towels or Paraffin (hands or feet)	\$32	(\$24)

WAXING

Facial Waxing		
Brows	\$20	(\$15)
Cheeks	\$20	(\$15)
Lip	\$20	(\$15)
Chin	\$20	(\$15)
Neck	\$20	(\$15)
Full face	\$60	(\$45)
Body Waxing		
Chest	\$50	(\$37.50)
Back	\$60	(\$45)
Underarms	\$36	(\$27)
Half leg	\$45	(\$33.75)
Full leg	\$60	(\$45)
	ΨΟΟ	(ψ 10)
Brows & Lashes		
Brow or lash lift	\$76	(\$57)
Brow & lash lift	\$140	(\$105)
Brow or lash tint	\$36	(\$27)
Brow & lash tint	\$64	(\$48)
Brow & lash lift & tint	\$196	(\$147)
	4-7-5	(4 /
AVEDA FACIALS		
3.61		#20 (# 22 5 0)
Mini		\$30 (\$22.50)
Customized deep cleanse with cleanser, toner and moistu	rızer	
Evenues		¢60 (¢45)
Express Customized deep cleanse with hot towels, cleanser, toner,		\$60 (\$45)
and moisturizer with massage	•	
and moisturizer with massage		
Basic		\$80 (\$60)
Customized facial including hot towels, deep cleanse,		φου (φου)
toner, masque and moisturizer with massage		
1.0		
<u>Deluxe</u>		\$100 (\$75)
Customizable facial including hot towels, deep cleanse,		. ,
toner, masque, moisturizer w massage and add ons		
-		
Dermaplane or extraction add on		\$36 (\$27)